
Friday, November 5Vie ae |0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
QO Correspondence School
session (see page 28)
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10.
10

10

QO Devotions: Brigadier Gibbs
20 For My Lady: "I Live
Again"
45 ‘Here and There," talk byNelle Scanlan
411. 0 To lighten the task
41.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 From our library
2.30 Classical music
3.30 In varled mood
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session with
"David and Dawn"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-

7.
7

DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
Q Local news service15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:

7.

State Opera Orchestra,"Benvenuto Cellini" Overture
(Berlioz)
45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Studio Recital by Jean
Biomfield (piano). in composi-
tions by Debussy,"La Cathedrale Engloutie,’" ‘La
Serenade interrompue," "Lafille aux cheveux de lin," ‘Ser-
enade & la Poupée," "Le Jardin
sous la pluie"8.15 Studio Recital by Gwenda
Weir

yi
te cen in settings by

Harry Luscombe of lyrics byNew Zealand poets, with. the
composer at the piano,"The Titoki Tree," "New Zea-
land Magic," "Maori Fairies’
(Keith Sinelair), "New ZealandFairies" (Bruce Biggs), "Pad-
dling Song of the Aotea" (KeithSinclair), "Brown Children"(Bruce Biggs).28 Beecham and London Phil-harmonie Orchestra,
Symphony No. 29 in A Major:
Mozart)
8.52 Mark Raphael (baritone),"Music When Soft Voices Die,""Love’s Philosophy" : (Quilter)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
"Everybody’s Scrapbook"9.25

10. 0 Music, mirth and melody10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys

NAN tage12. 0 CLOSE DOW

(INZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O. After dinner music
8. 0 "Mail Call" (U.S.A. War
Dept. programme)
8.30 Night Club
9. 0 "Mighty Minnites"
9.14 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra
9.26 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera Gems
10. 0 Music for Quiet
10.30 Close down

UCAIM) hive "hom
5. Op.m. Light orchestral selec-
ions

,

Miscellaneous
QO Orchestral music
0 Concert
30 ‘Little Women"
45 Instrumental selections

CORDMoOna

Sees

©

Q Modern rhythm
.30 Air Force Signal Prepara-
10. 0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON |570 ke. 526 m. |

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence

School ses-
sion (see page 28)
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music W You Work

:

10.10 Devotional Service
10.265 For the Music Lover
10.28 10 10.30 Time. signals10.40 For My Lady: World’s

~ Great Artists: Pablo Casals,
‘céllist and conductor11.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘With te)Aid of a sauce" |11.15 Versatile Artists
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical hour
3. 0 In lighter mood
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4.43 Non-stop variety5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. O Reserved
7.158 BBC Talks
7.28 t0 7.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
In Quiet Mood
Music from the Masters
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
. © Gretta Williams (soprano),"Damon" (Stonge), ‘Lullaby’
(Seott), "Si mi vers avaient desailes" (If My Songs Were OnlyWinged) (Hahn), "Sing, JoyousBird’ (Phillips), "Think on Me’’
(Lady John Scott)
(A studio recital)
8.12 At Short Notice
Music that cannot be announced
in advancé
8.30 The BBC Brains Trust:
Spontaneous. Answers to "Any
@uestions?"
Dr. Edith Summerskill (medi-
cine and politics), Captain
Quinten Hogg (the military
side of politics), the late LeslieHoward ‘(dramatist and film
Star), with a Guest Member,
Mayor La Guardia, of New
York. Questionmaster: Donald
McCullough (BBC recorded fea-ture)
8.54 BBC Wireless Chorus
"Crown of Life" (Turner, arr.
Farrer)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.39 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadeast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacyecles, 44.67 metres)
9.40 A Band from a Military
ampConductor: Capt. Pike10.10 Rhythm on New
dance recordings compéred by"Turntable"
10.50 Propaganda Front
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks. and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

Op.m. Variety e

. O Dinner music
O After
ace
music

O Variet
8.45 adWasink and His Penn-sylvanian9. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Kathleen Long 2 ae

we Sonata
in A Minor K.V.310 (Mozart)
9.17 Arnold. Belnick (violin),
Sonata in C Minor (Geminiani)= Air Force Signa] Prepara-on
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

| QN7p) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303m
7. Op.m. Comedyland7.30 -Evergreens of Jazz7.43 With a Smile and a Song
oe Krazy Kapers9.2 Stars of the Concert Hall9.16 "North of Moscow"9.46 Tempo di Valse
40. 0 Close tin
12NV

NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke. 370 m.

F
. Op.m. Studio programme

ONO

QO Station notices
9. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

C3 \f trl NAPIER
|

750 ke. 395 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O A programme by the Choir,Hukarere Maori Girls’ College
6. O kitchener of Khartoum
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Pro-
paganda Front
6.45 Station announcements
When Dreams Come True: Fer-
dinand de Lesseps
7. O After dinner music
Comedyland
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Variety
8.30 Dance session by Harry
Roy and his Band
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra,. Franz Lehar Waltz
Medley
9.28 Carmen Miranda (vocal),
"Chattanooga Choo Cbhoo"’
(Gordon)
9.31 Dick Leibert (organ),"Beautiful Lady" (Caryll)
9.34 Tony Martin (vocalist),"All the Things You Are"
(Kern), "Love Song of Rey-naldo" (Kahal), "Begin the
Beguine" (Porter)
9.42 Ivor Moreton and Dave
kaye (two pianos), Tin Pan
Alley Medley No. 12
9.48 Plays for the People: "TheArtist and the Lady"
10. 0 Close down

/ AYAN aie rere. j
Op.m. "The Crimson Trail’
Light music
Sketches and Variety
Light Classical music
Grand Opera excerpts
"Live, Love and Laugh"

: a7.2
8.
8.
9.
9.
oO. Close down4

| QJ GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.15 Our Evening Star (Jessie
Matthéws)
7.30 Melody
7.45 Mitchell Ayres and _ hisOrchestra
8. 0 Variety calling!8.30 The Stones ¢€ry Out:
Charterhouse
8.45 Variety calling
9.30 Dance programme
10. 0 Close down

3 y 720 ke =-416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)9.30 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady wWorld’sGreat Opera Houses, Stockholm
Opera House
‘ Devotional Service
Light music
"Help for the Home Cook":
M. A. Blackmore
Music While You Work
Luneh musie (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Musi2 While You Work
Rhythm Parade
Classica: Hour
Variety programme
Light orchestras and bal-
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5. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront) :

7. Q Local news service
7.15 "Trotting Then And Now":

| alk by Fred C. Thomas

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Irene Mac-
donald (contralto),"The Vain Pleading," ‘Night
Lay So still," ‘The Sandman,""Lullaby" (Brahms)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 SYA Orchestra (Will Hut-
chens),
"King Orry" Rhapsody (Wood)
8.10 Studio recital by A. G.
Thompson (baritone): Songs byLiza Lehmann,
"Long Ago in. Egypt,’ "TheRose Gardener," "Billet Doux"
8.22 3YA Orchestra,"La Boutique Fantasque" (Ros-
sini)
8.34 Organ recital by Dr. J. C.Bradshaw: Music by Handel(relayed from the Civic Theatre)Fugue in D Minor (from Six
Fugues for the Organ) Musettein G Major for Strings andFlute (from a Masque), Over-ture to the "Occasional Ora-torio," Aria (from the "OperaRinaldo’)
8.68 Station rotices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Decca Little Symphony Or-chestra,
"The Butterfly’ (Grieg), "TheFlight of the Bumble Bee"
(Rimsky-Korsakov)9.30 Tchaikovski and his Music10.0 The, Masters in LighterMood ;

10.50 Propaganda Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

SO CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early evening melodies6. 0 Everyman’s musie
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 Bands that matter, with"Mr, Chalmers, K.C.," at 8.25
p.m.
8. 0 Opera and its stars
9.30 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
10. O Light concert10.30 Close down

3372 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 28)9.30 Josephine Clare: Good
Housekeeping
10. 0 Devotional Services
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Miscellaneous recordings4.30 Danee music
5. 0 Richard the Lionheart6.30 Dinner music6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 "Pinto Pete in Arizona"
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME:
7.15 Band of H.M. Life Guards,"Festivalia" (arr. Winter)
7.28 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards, ‘Accession’? Memories
7.38 Municipal Band, "Sari"Waltz (Kalman), ‘"‘My Treasure’
(Becucci)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Variety and Vaudeville
8.30 Orchestras and ballads
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.30 Raffles in ‘The Case of
Gloria Sanders"10.0 Close down

a Y 790 kc. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28)9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 "Cooking by Gas": A talk

| by Miss J. Ainge

10,20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: "Mountains
| dn Song and Story’11.16 A.C.E. TALK: "More About
Cleaning"’
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
_ 4.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ interlude
3.156 New recordings
3.30 Classical. Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.16, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
erentyocal news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Mr. Whittington" Selection
(Newman)8.8 Cicely Courtneidge and
Company,"Two Minds Without a Single
Thought" (Furber)8.12 The Big Four
8.25 "The Great Gildersleeve"’
8.55 Raymonde and his Band o’
Banjos,"Blaze Away" (Holzmann)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Ormandy and Minneapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
"Andante Cantabile" (Tchaikov-ski)
9.33 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams, from Edward Fitz-
gerald9.54 Dora Labbette, MurielBrunskill, Hubert Eisdell and
Harold Williams,
"Wake! for the Sun Who Scat-
tered Into Flight" (from "In a
Persian Garden") (Lehmann)

—58 Stokowski and
phia Orchestra,
"Dance of the Flutes" (from
st etn Suite) (Tchaikov-kl)
40. Q Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music
O After dinner music
0
For the Connoisseur
Fred Waring and His Penn-_ee16 Dance music46 Light vocal

O Variety
830 Close down

GINZ72 WERCARGILL680 ke 441m

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoo!
session (see page 28)
11. 0 For My Lady: ‘Mountainsin Song and Story"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "More About
Cleaning" *

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session; "Bluey"5.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Plehal Brothers6.0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 After dinner musie
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 A Symphonic programme:Schubert’s Symphony No. 2 in
B Flat Major, Columbia Broad-
easting Symphony (Barlow)8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 A Symphony to a Song:
Jay Wilbur’s Band
9.30 ‘Vanity Fair"
9.54 In Old-time Austria, Or-
chestra Mascotte
10. 0 Close down
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